Blue Point Fasteners
Submittal of Product
Performance
Including approvals
Performance Stats
Part Number
Shank

8. Minimum concrete thickness is three times the fastener embedment into the concrete.
ICC Evaluation Service, Inc.
•ESR-1530
•Lab testing by Specialized Testing, Report # STQA50354 an IAS (International Accreditation
Service, IAS TL228) accredited  testing lab.
Spec of Fasteners
•Manufactured from AISI 1060 steel wire, heat-treated to a Rockwell C hardness of 52-55.
•Mechanically zinc-plated to a minimum thickness if 0.0002 inch (0.005 mm).
•The zinc plating conforms to ASTM B 695.
12 Gauge Pre-tied Wire
Model No. Wire Model No. Angle Clip Part Number Length Twisting Loop Number
WR04AC32 WRSC04 PDAC90-32F10 4’ ≥4
WR05AC32 WRSC05 PDAC90-32F10 5’ ≥4
WR06AC32 WRSC06 PDAC90-32F10 6’ ≥4
WR08AC32 WRSC08 PDAC90-32F10 8’ ≥4
WR10AC32 WRSC10 PDAC90-32F10 10’ ≥4
WR12AC32 WRSC12 PDAC90-32F10 12’ ≥4
WR14AC32 WRSC14 PDAC90-32F10 14’ ≥4
WR16AC32 WRSC16 PDAC90-32F10 16’ ≥4
WR18AC32 WRSC18 PDAC90-32F10 18’ ≥4
WR20AC32 WRSC20 PDAC90-32F10 20’ ≥4
 The above length is before wire is pre-tied
 All wires are conforming to ASTM A641-92
 Diameter 12 Gauge (.105)
 Typical Ultimate Capacity = 600 lbs.
 Tensile Strength 75 ksi
 Elongation 26%
 Yield Stress ≥59 ksi
12 Gauge Straight & Cut Wire (Hanger Wire)
Model No. Diameter Length
WRSC04 0.105” 4’
WRSC05 0.105” 5’
WRSC06 0.105” 6’
WRSC08 0.105” 8’
WRSC10 0.105 10’
WRSC12 0.105” 12’
WRSC14 0.105” 14’
WRSC16 0.105” 16’
WRSC18 0.105” 18’
WRSC20 0.105” 20’
 All wires are conforming to ASTM A641-92
 Diameter 12 Gauge (.105)
 Typical Ultimate Capacity = 600 lbs.
 Tensile Strength 75 ksi